
1K+B PROGRES a.s., U Expertu 91, 250 69 Klíčany 

https://ecg-electro.eu/

ECG RK 1785 Colore
Electric kettle
Product code: 341112534958
EAN: 8592131306547









Heating water between 60 to 100 °C
5-colour light indication
360° swivel base with cable reel
1,7 l capacity

 1.7 l capacity

 Stainless steel design

 Heating water between 60 to 100°C

 Keep warm temperature

 5-colour light indication

 360° swivel base with cable reel

 Protection against overheating

 Input power 2000 W

https://ecg-electro.eu/


2K+B PROGRES a.s., U Expertu 91, 250 69 Klíčany 

https://ecg-electro.eu/

Technical specification

Input power (W) 1850 - 2200

Voltage/Frequency
(V/Hz) 220-240 ~ 50/60

Power supply Cord

Power cord length
(cm) 70

Fuse Yes

Product specification

Hidden heating
element Yes

Volume (l) 1.7

Water temperature
setting Yes

Water level indicator Yes

Automatic switch off Yes

Power light indicator Yes

Sound indicator Yes

Safety fuse No

Non-slip feats Yes

Ergonomic handle Yes

Yes

Design

Colour Stainless steel

Material Stainless steel

232

218

152

0.9

Weight & dimensions

WIDTH (MM)

HEIGHT (MM)

LENGTH (MM)

WEIGHT (KG)

217

218

170

1.3

Weight & dimensions (Brutto)

WIDTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)

HEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (MM)

DEPTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)

WEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (KG)

https://ecg-electro.eu/

