



# ECG RK 1785 Colore

# Electric kettle

Product code: 341112534958

EAN: 8592131306547

- Heating water between 60 to 100 °C
- 5-colour light indication
- 360° swivel base with cable reel
- 1,7 I capacity

- 1.7 I capacity
- Stainless steel design
- Heating water between 60 to 100°C
- Keep warm temperature
- 5-colour light indication
- 360° swivel base with cable reel
- Protection against overheating
- Input power 2000 W



### **Technical specification**

Input power (W)	1850 - 2200
Voltage/Frequency (V/Hz) 2	220-240 ~ 50/60
Power supply	Cord
Power cord length (cm)	70
Fuse	Yes

Water level indicator	Yes
Automatic switch off	Yes
Power light indicator	Yes
Sound indicator	Yes
Safety fuse	No
Non-slip feats	Yes
Ergonomic handle	Yes
Yes	

Weight & dimensions

WIDTH (MM)	232
HEIGHT (MM)	218
LENGTH (MM)	152
WEIGHT (KG)	0.9

WIDTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)	217
HEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (MM)	218
DEPTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)	170
WEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (KG)	1.3

Weight & dimensions (Brutto)

## **Product specification**

Hidden heating	
Hidden heating element	Yes
Volume (I)	1.7
Water temperature setting	Yes

### Design

Colour	Stainless steel
Material	Stainless steel